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Description

199701310000
32191

01/31/1997
08:54:23

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199610300003
59961

199701310000
32201

01/31/1997
08:54:24

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

Grantee RELEASES COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

199609050002
91961

199701310000
33001

01/31/1997
10:44:07

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ENOCH,
WALTER D

199701310000
33181

01/31/1997
11:09:22

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FOWLER,
ANDREA LEA

199603050000
71121

199701310000
33191

01/31/1997
11:10:37

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FLOYD,
JAMES G

199206110001
08701

199701310000
33391

01/31/1997
11:43:44

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
SHOPPING
CENTER LTD

199701310000
33401

01/31/1997
12:02:59

CALERA CITY
OF

Grantor MUNICIPAL
INSTRUMENT
S

INDUSTRIAL
DEVELOPMEN
T BOARD CITY
OF CALERA

199701310000
33381

01/31/1997
11:43:43

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SOUTHBROO
K VILLAGE
SHOPPING
CENTER LTD

199701310000
33761

01/31/1997
01:59:46

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRINGFIELD,
APRIL R

199701310000
33741

01/31/1997
01:59:44

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES FREDERICK,
JOHN
KENNETH

199701310000
33751

01/31/1997
01:59:45

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES STRINGFIELD,
GARY

199701310000
33771

01/31/1997
01:59:47

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Grantor RELEASES COST, LARRY
R

199702030000
34071

02/03/1997
08:55:37

COOSA PINES
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BARTON,
TIMOTHY A

199609270003
20351

199702030000
34061

02/03/1997
08:52:31

COMPASS
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BOSS, H
RAYMOND JR

199702030000
34111

02/03/1997
09:07:33

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES J D
ENTERPRISES
LLC

199510120002
90151

199702030000
34131

02/03/1997
09:14:24

CARITAS INC ARTICLES OF
DISSOLUTION

CARITAS INC

199702030000
34181

02/03/1997
09:20:59

ADAMS
WILLIAM W JR

Grantor RELEASES CHURACRE 199601110000
10741

199702030000
34191

02/03/1997
09:21:00

CHURACRE Grantee RELEASES ADAMS, BERT
N

199601110000
10741

199702030000
34321

02/03/1997
09:33:40

BLAZER
FINANCIAL
SERVICE

Grantor RELEASES ATCHISON,
DANIEL
WAYNE

199702030000
34501

02/03/1997
10:07:30

CITY FINANCE
CO

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SMITH,
CHARLES L



199702030000
34541

02/03/1997
10:25:39

AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GOGGINS,
JAMES
EDWARD

199702030000
34901

02/03/1997
11:51:25

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

199508040002
11991

199702030000
34911

02/03/1997
11:51:27

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

199508230002
32541

199702030000
34961

02/03/1997
11:51:39

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

199603050000
72691

199702030000
34971

02/03/1997
11:51:41

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

199603010000
67771

199702030000
34981

02/03/1997
11:51:43

CAPSTEAD
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FLAGSTAR
BANK FSB

199401190000
19531

199702030000
35231

02/03/1997
12:52:10

CIMARRON
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES GIVEN, ALAN
B

199402250000
62651

199702030000
35241

02/03/1997
12:52:12

CIMARRON
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES THOMPSON,
DAVID E

199308260002
58061

199702030000
35331

02/03/1997
01:34:36

BANK OF
AMERICA
NATIONAL
TRUST AND
SAVINGS
ASSC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

199702030000
35331

02/03/1997
01:34:36

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BANK OF
AMERICA
NATIONAL
TRUST AND
SAVINGS,
ASSC


