Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Legal Seq= 0;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701310000 32191	01/31/1997 08:54:23	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199610300003 59961	
199701310000 32201	01/31/1997 08:54:24	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD					199609050002 91961	
199701310000 33001	01/31/1997 10:44:07	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ENOCH, WALTER D						
199701310000 33181	01/31/1997 11:09:22	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FOWLER, ANDREA LEA					199603050000 71121	
199701310000 33191	01/31/1997 11:10:37	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FLOYD, JAMES G					199206110001 08701	
199701310000 33391	01/31/1997 11:43:44	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER LTD						
199701310000 33401	01/31/1997 12:02:59	CALERA CITY OF	Grantor	MUNICIPAL INSTRUMENT S	INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMEN T BOARD CITY OF CALERA						
199701310000 33381	01/31/1997 11:43:43	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SOUTHBROO K VILLAGE SHOPPING CENTER LTD						
199701310000 33761	01/31/1997 01:59:46	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRINGFIELD, APRIL R						
199701310000 33741	01/31/1997 01:59:44	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FREDERICK, JOHN KENNETH						
199701310000 33751	01/31/1997 01:59:45	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	STRINGFIELD, GARY						
199701310000 33771	01/31/1997 01:59:47	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	COST, LARRY R						
199702030000 34071	02/03/1997 08:55:37	COOSA PINES FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BARTON, TIMOTHY A					199609270003 20351	
199702030000 34061	02/03/1997 08:52:31	COMPASS BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BOSS, H RAYMOND JR						
199702030000 34111	02/03/1997 09:07:33	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	J D ENTERPRISES LLC					199510120002 90151	
199702030000 34131	02/03/1997 09:14:24	CARITAS INC		ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION	CARITAS INC						
199702030000 34181	02/03/1997 09:20:59	ADAMS WILLIAM W JR	Grantor	RELEASES	CHURACRE					199601110000 10741	
199702030000 34191	02/03/1997 09:21:00	CHURACRE	Grantee	RELEASES	ADAMS, BERT N					199601110000 10741	
199702030000 34321	02/03/1997 09:33:40	BLAZER FINANCIAL SERVICE	Grantor	RELEASES	ATCHISON, DANIEL WAYNE						
199702030000 34501	02/03/1997 10:07:30	CITY FINANCE CO	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SMITH, CHARLES L						

199702030000 34541	02/03/1997 10:25:39	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GOGGINS, JAMES EDWARD				
199702030000 34901	02/03/1997 11:51:25	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB			199508040002 11991	
199702030000 34911	02/03/1997 11:51:27	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB			199508230002 32541	
199702030000 34961	02/03/1997 11:51:39	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB			199603050000 72691	
199702030000 34971	02/03/1997 11:51:41	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB			199603010000 67771	
199702030000 34981	02/03/1997 11:51:43	CAPSTEAD INC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FLAGSTAR BANK FSB			199401190000 19531	
199702030000 35231	02/03/1997 12:52:10	CIMARRON MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	GIVEN, ALAN B			199402250000 62651	
199702030000 35241	02/03/1997 12:52:12	CIMARRON MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMPSON, DAVID E			199308260002 58061	
199702030000 35331	02/03/1997 01:34:36	BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL TRUST AND SAVINGS ASSC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA				
199702030000 35331	02/03/1997 01:34:36	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BANK OF AMERICA NATIONAL TRUST AND SAVINGS, ASSC				